THE REPUBLIC OF UGANDA

IN THE CHIEF MAGISTRATES COURT OF ARUA AT ARUA

CRIMINAL CASES FOR HEARING 28/08/2017-01/09/2017

MONDAY, 28/AUG/2017

BEFORE: HIS WORSHIP PALODI FAITH EVEREST
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11 09:00 am
12 09:00 am
13 09:00 am
14 09:00 am
15 09:00 am
16 09:00 am
17 09:00 am
18 09:00 am
19 09:00 am
20 09:00 am
21 09:00 am
22 09:00 am
23 09:00 am
24 09:00 am
25 09:00 am
26 09:00 am

Time

09:00 am
09:00 am
09:00 am
09:00 am
09:00 am
09:00 am
09:00 am
09:00 am
09:00 am
09:00 am

Case Number
ARU-00-CR-C0-0479-2011
ARU-00-CR-C0-0871-2015
ARU-00-CR-C0-0644-2016
ARU-00-CR-C0-1170-2016
ARU-00-CR-C0-1202-2016
ARU-00-CR-A-0069-2016
ARU-00-CR-A-0078-2016
ARU-00-CR-C0-0101-2017
ARU-00-CR-C0-0140-2017
ARU-00-CR-C0-0332-2017

ARU-00-CR-CO-0382-2017
ARU-00-CR-CO-0402-2017
ARU-00-CR-CO-0450-2017
ARU-00-CR-CO-0498-2017
ARU-00-CR-C0O-0512-2017
ARU-00-CR-CO-0518-2017
ARU-00-CR-CO-0693-2017
ARU-00-CR-CO-0720-2017
ARU-00-CR-CO-0721-2017
ARU-00-CR-CO-0726-2017
ARU-00-CR-CO-0731-2017
ARU-00-CR-CO-0748-2017
ARU-00-CR-CO-0751-2017
ARU-00-CR-CO-0752-2017
ARU-00-CR-CO-0755-2017
ARU-00-CR-TO-0002-2017

TUESDAY, 29/AUG/2017

Parties

UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS

UGANDA VS
GODWI

UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS

BEFORE: MAGISTRATE GRADE | MUKOYA MAUREEN

Al. ENZAMA RAPHAEL & ORS
KANDUMINI GEOFREY
ANDRUA YOFASI

ACIDRI ERIKULA

ODUPIO PHILLIAM

OMUKU GASPER

AZIKU DANTE

ELOTA KENNEDY

EDODI ENOS

ERIMA NICKSON AND AMANDU

ASIKU MOSES

OBIGA JAFAR

ALEZUYO EUNICE
RATIBU ADAM

NYAKU ALEX

AZIKU SAFI

ALUONZI HERBERT FENI
OKURUMU JOHN BOSCO
SABIR MALISHI

ONGEYI OMAR KELILI
BADA LINO

MUJAHID JUMA

ILOTA KENNEDY

ABASI RAMATHAN
ALEMA BOSCO AND 60THERS
MADIMI DICKSON

No. Time

09:00 am
09:00 am
09:00 am
09:00 am

A WDN P

Printed:

Case Number

ARU-00-CR-C0-0768-2014
ARU-00-CR-C0-1027-2016
ARU-00-CR-C0-1063-2016
ARU-00-CR-C0-1717-2016

25 August 2017

Parties

UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS

BAKER SAMUEL

RA NO 064085 SGT. ALIDRIGA .M
ONJOMA LUKA & 15 OTHERS

Al. ANGUBO MUZAMIL & ANO
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09:00 am
09:00 am
09:00 am
09:00 am
09:00 am

ARU-00-CR-JO-0043-2016
ARU-00-CR-CO-0091-2017
ARU-00-CR-CO-0396-2017
ARU-00-CR-CO-0575-2017
ARU-00-CR-JA-0001-2017

UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS

BEFORE: HIS WORSHIP PALODI FAITH EVEREST

EDEKITI EDMOND

Al. MAKOSA AMOS & ANO
EGUMA SILVIO ALIAS SILI
DRAZA FRANCIS

ACIDRI ALEX

No.
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8
9
10
11

12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27

Time

09:00 am
09:00 am
09:00 am
09:00 am
09:00 am
09:00 am
09:00 am

09:00 am
09:00 am
09:00 am
09:00 am

09:00 am
09:00 am
09:00 am
09:00 am
09:00 am
09:00 am
09:00 am
09:00 am
09:00 am
09:00 am
09:00 am
09:00 am
09:00 am
09:00 am
09:00 am
09:00 am

Case Number
ARU-00-CR-C0-0796-2016
ARU-00-CR-A-0056-2016
ARU-00-CR-C0-0173-2017
ARU-00-CR-C0-0179-2017
ARU-00-CR-C0-0247-2017
ARU-00-CR-C0-0259-2017
ARU-00-CR-C0-0344-2017

ARU-00-CR-C0O-0399-2017
ARU-00-CR-C0O-0521-2017
ARU-00-CR-CO-0569-2017
ARU-00-CR-CO-0571-2017

ARU-00-CR-C0O-0592-2017
ARU-00-CR-CO-0610-2017
ARU-00-CR-CO-0634-2017
ARU-00-CR-CO-0640-2017
ARU-00-CR-CO-0641-2017
ARU-00-CR-CO-0646-2017
ARU-00-CR-CO-0717-2017
ARU-00-CR-CO-0718-2017
ARU-00-CR-CO-0719-2017
ARU-00-CR-CO-0794-2017
ARU-00-CR-CO-0803-2017
ARU-00-CR-CO-0805-2017
ARU-00-CR-CO-0807-2017
ARU-00-CR-CO-0809-2017
ARU-00-CR-JO-0050-2017
ARU-00-CR-JA-0009-2017

WEDNESDAY, 30/AUG/2017

Parties

UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS

UGANDA VS
ANGUTOKO

UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS

UGANDA VS
KIZITO

UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS

BEFORE: MAGISTRATE GRADE | MUKOYA MAUREEN

No.

ALUMA KEMIS

OJIAKU EMMANUEL

ESERIMA CHARLES

ACHILE TWALIB

MOSEKA TABO AND 2 OTHERS
ABAKU ROBERT & 2 OTHER
TEKAKWA VINCENT AND

AMAO MOSES

DIKU HENRY

KILIMA PATRICK

OSUKU NOBERT AND MAWA

EJOKU VICTOR

KIVIMA SAMSON

AMANDU AMAD

ASEA DAVID

ASEA DAVID AND 2 OTHERS
ASINDU BRAIN

ISSA NGUMA

ASIKU GADAFI AND ANO
ANGUYO JIMMY AND ANO
PARIYO NELSON

ANWARI STEVEN

ADAM BAITI

ASEA DAVID AND 2 OTHERS
ADAKU ISAAC

YIKIRU GLORIA

ANIKU INNOCENT

Time

Case Number

1 09:00am ARU-00-CR-C0O-0293-2017

Printed:

25 August 2017

Parties
UGANDA VS

ODRAPIRI SUNDAY
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BEFORE: HIS WORSHIP PALODI FAITH EVEREST

2
©Co~NoOUN~NwWNER©O

NNNNRRRRERRRERRERE
WNPFPOWOWWOWNOOUMWNDNIERO

24 09:00 am
25 09:00 am
26 09:00 am
27 09:00 am
28 09:00 am
29 09:00 am
30 09:00 am

Time

09:00 am
09:00 am
09:00 am
09:00 am
09:00 am
09:00 am
09:00 am
09:00 am
09:00 am
09:00 am
09:00 am
09:00 am
09:00 am
09:00 am
09:00 am
09:00 am
09:00 am
09:00 am
09:00 am
09:00 am
09:00 am
09:00 am
09:00 am

Case Number
ARU-00-CR-C0-0126-2016
ARU-00-CR-C0-1067-2016
ARU-00-CR-JA-0006-2016
ARU-00-CR-C0-0182-2017
ARU-00-CR-C0-0188-2017
ARU-00-CR-C0-0230-2017
ARU-00-CR-C0-0269-2017
ARU-00-CR-C0-0324-2017
ARU-00-CR-C0-0326-2017
ARU-00-CR-C0-0354-2017
ARU-00-CR-C0-0417-2017
ARU-00-CR-C0-0418-2017
ARU-00-CR-C0-0441-2017
ARU-00-CR-C0-0457-2017
ARU-00-CR-C0-0481-2017
ARU-00-CR-C0-0482-2017
ARU-00-CR-C0-0503-2017
ARU-00-CR-C0-0517-2017
ARU-00-CR-C0-0520-2017
ARU-00-CR-C0-0578-2017
ARU-00-CR-C0-0619-2017
ARU-00-CR-C0-0622-2017
ARU-00-CR-C0-0623-2017

ARU-00-CR-C0O-0625-2017
ARU-00-CR-CO-0687-2017
ARU-00-CR-CO-0696-2017
ARU-00-CR-CO-0698-2017
ARU-00-CR-CO-0709-2017
ARU-00-CR-CO-0860-2017
ARU-00-CR-J0O-0423-2017

THURSDAY, 31/AUG/2017

Parties

UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS

UGANDA VS
ISAAC

UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS

BEFORE: MAGISTRATE GRADE | MUKOYA MAUREEN

TRUTARU FAIZA

EDEMA FRANCIS AND 5 OTHERS
ADRIKO IVAN

AUDRIA DICKSON AND 4 OTHERS
AZABO JAMAL

ADAKU OBITI & 2 OTHERS

ANDAMA PHILLIAM & ATUPA ERIKU

YEKA MOSES

AFIGA MAHAD

ANDEZU LILLIAN

DRABE NINI KENNEDY
ANINGA AIDA

APANGU JOSEPH

DULUKA AYUBU & ONAMA NURU
VUVU DAVID

AZIZ MUSEMA

AYIKOYO NELSON

ADIMA MORIS

OFUTA FRED

YOTI ALFRED

AVAKO LILLIAN

KENYI DAVID & 2 OTHERS
EZATI GEOFREY AND ASINDU

ASIKU ISMAIL

ASIKU GEORGE
ATIKU BOSCO

AKUMA ROBERT
LEMATIA LAZARO
DRAMADRI INNOCENT
ADUKULE HILLARY

No. Time

09:00 am
09:00 am
09:00 am
09:00 am
09:00 am
09:00 am
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Printed:

Case Number

ARU-00-CR-C0-1180-2016
ARU-00-CR-C0-0044-2017
ARU-00-CR-C0-0047-2017
ARU-00-CR-C0-0094-2017
ARU-00-CR-C0-0126-2017
ARU-00-CR-C0-0471-2017

25 August 2017

Parties

UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS

Al. ECONI STEPHEN & ANO
ARIMA ASIRAF

ACIDRI ERIKULIA

ADRAPI RICHARD
ANDAMA GEOFREY & ANO
ODIPIYO NELSON
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7 09:00 am

ARU-00-CR-A-0010-2017

UGANDA VS

BEFORE: HIS WORSHIP PALODI FAITH EVEREST

DRILEONZI JAMES

No. Time

09:00 am
09:00 am
09:00 am
09:00 am
09:00 am
09:00 am
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Case Number
ARU-00-CR-A-0045-2016
ARU-00-CR-C0-0334-2017
ARU-00-CR-C0-0799-2017
ARU-00-CR-C0-0800-2017
ARU-00-CR-C0-0814-2017
ARU-00-CR-C0-0816-2017

Printed: 25 August 2017

Parties

UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS

ODAMA KENNEDY
VIGA MORISH
AVUTIA HENRY
ADOMATI RICHARD
ATRIA WILLIAM
ADRIKO JESUS
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